
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 MAY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

25 1 PIANO DIARY Andrea Lam1 ACL/ORCH 199350172731
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MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2; BARTON: OF THE EARTH

LIVE

RACHMANINOFF: PIANO CONCERTO NO. 3

SHOSTAKOVICH: CELLO CONCERTO NO. 2; BRITTEN: CELL…

THE SUMMER PORTRAITS

MATTHEW HINDSON: SAD PIANO

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

SHOSTAKOVICH: THE PIANO CONCERTOS

THE BLUE NOTEBOOKS

BEETHOVEN: PIANO SONATA NO. 29

THE DECCA LEGACY

SHOSTAKOVICH: THE CELLO CONCERTOS

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

RECOMPOSED BY MAX RICHTER: VIVALDI - THE FOUR SE…

DORATI IN LONDON - THE MERCURY MASTERS, VOL. 2

THE DECCA LEGACY

REQUIEM A

FROM SLEEP

TCHAIKOVSKY: VIOLIN CONCERTO

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

Hans Zimmer

Yunchan Lim, Fort Worth Symphony Orc…

Sheku Kanneh-Mason, John Wilson, Isata…

Ludovico Einaudi

Andrea Lam

Max Richter

Yuja Wang, Boston Symphony Orchestra,…

Max Richter

Nobuyuki Tsujii

Rafael Fruhbeck de Burgos

Yo-Yo Ma, Boston Symphony Orchestra, …

Various

Max Richter

Antal Dorati

Walter Weller

Sven Helbig, René Pape, Martin Lehmann

Max Richter

Christian Li, Royal Liverpool Philharmoni…
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4876842

19439936742

4871023

4870835

6806162

198846519388

4837465

4866956

4835019

4866893

4844628

4866949

ABCL0092

4810044

4847106

4843410

4867212

4795257

4870360
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